Position

Instructor Part Time

Instructor Part Time

Instructor Part Time

Instructor Part Time

Instructor Part Time

Instructor Part Time

Instructor Part Time

Instructor Part Time

Other Positions Held Community College District

Desert Community College
District

Desert Community College
District

Desert Community College
District

Desert Community College
District

Desert Community College
District

Desert Community College
District

Desert Community College
District

Desert Community College
District

Department

Administration Of
Justice

Administration Of
Justice

Administration Of
Justice

Administration Of
Justice

Administration Of
Justice

Administration Of
Justice

Administration Of
Justice

Administration Of
Justice

Total Wages

$22,992

$21,174

$7,991

$6,717

$3,751

$2,310

$1,989

$359

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$0

$2,824

$1,052

$883

$509

$0

$269

$0



