Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Instructor Part Time		Desert Community College District	Administration Of Justice	\$22,992	\$0
Instructor Part Time		Desert Community College District	Administration Of Justice	\$21,174	\$2,824
Instructor Part Time		Desert Community College District	Administration Of Justice	\$7,991	\$1,052
Instructor Part Time		Desert Community College District	Administration Of Justice	\$6,717	\$883
Instructor Part Time		Desert Community College District	Administration Of Justice	\$3,751	\$509
Instructor Part Time		Desert Community College District	Administration Of Justice	\$2,310	\$0
Instructor Part Time		Desert Community College District	Administration Of Justice	\$1,989	\$269
Instructor Part Time		Desert Community College District	Administration Of Justice	\$359	\$0